SDM01 Smart Energy Monitors                                                                 BITUOTECHNIK
April 12th, 2025 - 1 - DS_SDM01_EN_V0.1.2
SDM01
Smart Energy Monitor with Split-core Current Transformers
Datasheet
Product Description
The SDM01 Smart Energy Monitor is a compact 18mm-wide DIN-rail device for real-time three-phase and multi-branch single-phase
monitoring. With three split-core CTs, it precisely measures voltage, current, power, and energy, supporting wired and wireless

SDM01 Smart Energy Monitors                                                                 BITUOTECHNIK
April 12th, 2025 - 4 - DS_SDM01_EN_V0.1.2
Ordering Information
Product Part 1 – Combined Wireless and Wired Communication
# Ordering number Description
1
SDM01-TWM-12 SDM01, 3×120A SCT-A/Φ16, 3PN, Tuya Wi-Fi1) + Modbus RTU
2 SDM01-TWM-20 SDM01, 3×200A SCT-A/Φ20, 3PN, Tuya Wi-Fi1) + Modbus RTU
3
SDM01-EWM-12 SDM01, 3×120A SCT-A/Φ16, 3PN, ESP32 BLE&Wi-Fi2) + Modbus RTU
4
SDM01-EWM-20 SDM01, 3×200A SCT-A/Φ20, 3PN, ESP32 BLE&Wi-Fi2) + Modbus RTU
5 SDM01-TZM-12 SDM01, 3×120A SCT-A/Φ16, 3PN, Tuya Zigbee3) + Modbus RTU
6 SDM01-TZM-20 SDM01, 3×200A SCT-A/Φ20, 3PN, Tuya Zigbee3) + Modbus RTU
Product Part 2 –Wireless Communication
# Ordering number Description
1
SDM01-TW0-12 SDM01, 3×120A SCT-A/Φ16, 3PN, Tuya Wi-Fi1)
2 SDM01-TW0-20 SDM01, 3×200A SCT-A/Φ20, 3PN, Tuya Wi-Fi1)
3
SDM01-EW0-12 SDM01, 3×120A SCT-A/Φ16, 3PN, ESP32 BLE&Wi-Fi2)
4
SDM01-EW0-20 SDM01, 3×200A SCT-A/Φ20, 3PN, ESP32 BLE&Wi-Fi2)
5 SDM01-TZ0-12 SDM01, 3×120A SCT-A/Φ16, 3PN, Tuya Zigbee3)
6 SDM01-TZ0-20 SDM01, 3×200A SCT-A/Φ20, 3PN, Tuya Zigbee3)
Product part 3 –Wired communication
# Ordering number Description
1
SDM01-CCM-12 SDM01, 3×120A SCT-A/Φ16, 3PN, Modbus RTU
2 SDM01-CCM-20 SDM01, 3×200A SCT-A/Φ20, 3PN, Modbus RTU
Remark:
1) Tuya CB3S Wi-Fi & Bluetooth module (BK7231N SoC) with Tuya firmware is used for products connecting to the Tuya cloud. The
Smart Life app (owned by Tuya Smart) allows device access for Modbus configuration.
2) The ESP8685-WROOM-01 Wi-Fi & Bluetooth module (ESP8685H4 SoC) with our firmware supports customer-specific cloud